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264 12" Observatory "A" Mtn. S. Ofelia Acosta 646-1868 oruiz@nmsu.edu

563 2540 E. El Paseo, Ste. B

471 Aggie Express Store Daniel Leveille 646-3202 leveille@nmsu.edu Bud Satterwhite 646-4460 budsatt2@nmsu.edu

261 Aggie Health and Wellness Center David Villegas 646-8305 dvillega@nmsu.edu Amanda Blair 646-4045 agalliva@nmsu.edu

343 Air Test Facility Fangjun Shu 646-3503 shu@nmsu.edu

44 Alumni & Visitor Center Nigel Homan 646-2959 nholman@nmsufoundation.o

633 American Indian Student Center Britney Stout 646-4207 dearbrit@nmsu.edu

347 Animal Care Facility Alfredo Montoy 646-3241 alfredom@nmsu.edu

375 Animal/Range Science Shop/Farm Shop Ray Hamilton 646-4500 rayham@nmsu.edu

251 Aquatic Center-Natatorium Michelle Mason 646-3518 mmason10@nmsu.edu

412A ARC-A Chris Stamm 646-5618 cstamm@nmsu.edu Jesus Aranda 646-8324 arandaj@nmsu.edu

412B ARC-B Jagan Butler 646-7176  jabutler@nmsu.edu

412C ARC-C Jose Gamon 646-7746 jgamon@nmsu.edu Katrina Doolittle 646-3327 kadoolit@nmsu.edu

N007 Arrowhead Center Wayne Savage 646-2596 waynes@nmsu.edu Zedti Sloan 646-7833 zrunyan@nmsu.edu

225 Astronomy Building Ofelia Acosta 646-1868 oruiz@nmsu.edu

632 Auxiliary Services Building (@ Administra Debbie Paz 646-4212 debpaz@nmsu.edu Carol Gumm 646-5955 cgumm@nmsu.edu

611 Baseball Facility Herb Taylor 575-644-1272 tdtaylor@nmsu.edu

552 Baseball Office and Locker Room Herb Taylor 575-644-1272 tdtaylor@nmsu.edu

579 Baseball Press Box Herb Taylor 575-644-1272 tdtaylor@nmsu.edu

578 Baseball Public Restrooms Herb Taylor 575-644-1272 tdtaylor@nmsu.edu

553 Baseball Visitor's Dugout Herb Taylor 575-644-1272 tdtaylor@nmsu.edu

241 Beef Office/Farm Ranch Mgr. Office Ray Hamilton 646-4500 rayham@nmsu.edu

82 Biology Annex Gloria Franke 646-3915 gfranke@nmsu.edu

278 Branson Library Erica Aguirre 646-1508 aerica@nmsu.edu Leticia Phetteplace 646-1508 leti@nmsu.edu

184 Breland Hall Jim Murphy 646-7441 murphy@nmsu.edu Hope Martinez 646-7441 homartin@nmsu.edu Joseph D 646-2003 jlakey@nmsu.edu

193 Bull Barn Ray Hamilton 646-4500 rayham@nmsu.edu

386 Business Complex Yvonne Mendoz 646-5431 ymendoza@nmsu.edu

376 Cattle Feed Barn/Animal Science Ray Hamilton 646-4500 rayham@nmsu.edu

631 Center for the Arts Jim Wilkinson 646-5730 jcwilkin@nmsu.edu

387A-E, Cervantes Village (Children's Village) Renate Boné 646-1651 rebone@nmsu.edu Irma Ontiveros 646-8910 irmao@nmsu.edu

E, 413F Cervantes Village Apartment Complex Daniel Leveille 646-3202 leveille@nmsu.edu

387 Cervantes Village B,C East, D, & E Bud Satterwhite 646-4460 budsatt2@nmsu.edu Daniel Leveille 646-4468 leveille@nmsu.edu

413 Cervantes Village F & G Bud Satterwhite 646-4460 budsatt2@nmsu.edu Daniel Leveille 646-4468 leveille@nmsu.edu

415 Cervantes Village J & H Bud Satterwhite 646-4460 budsatt2@nmsu.edu Daniel Leveille 646-4468 leveille@nmsu.edu

605 Chamisa Village Bud Satterwhite 646-4460 budsatt2@nmsu.edu Daniel Leveille 646-4468 leveille@nmsu.edu

645 Chamisa Village II Bud Satterwhite 646-4460 budsatt2@nmsu.edu Daniel Leveille 646-4468 leveille@nmsu.edu

187 Chemistry Building Jaime Rodriquez 646-4627 jarodrig@nmsu.edu Tom Reichardt 646-4330 treichar@nmsu.edu

N268 Chi Omega Sorority Deborah Sainz 575-202- debbiesainz@gmail.com

364 Clara Belle Williams Hall Christopher Dar 646-1369 cdarnell@nmsu.edu Susie Ouderkirk 646-5122 susieo@nmsu.edu

655 Club 27 Jolie Tixier 646-5567 jolie@nmsu.edu Nohemi Perez 646-1106 nohemip@nmsu.edu

468 Coca Cola Weight Training Herb Taylor 575-644-1272 tdtaylor@nmsu.edu Don Decker 646-4126 deck15@nmsu.edu

270 Cole Village Daniel Leveille 646-3202 leveille@nmsu.edu Bud Satterwhite 646-4460 budsatt2@nmsu.edu

170 Commodity Barn/ Tractor Barn Ray Hamilton 646-4500 rayham@nmsu.edu

365 Communication Sciences Building Greg Armfield 646-4937 armfield@nmsu.edu Alfred Valdez 646-7607 valdez1@nmsu.edu Amanda Romero 646-5858 amromero@nmsu.edu

126 Computer Center Henry Genera 646-5638 egenera@nmsu.edu

285 Corbett Center Jacob Nevarez 646-7966 janevare@nmsu.edu

329 Cropping Systems Research Building Patti Havstad 646-7215 phavstad@nmsu.edu

341 DACC Campus (all) Michael Luchau 527-7718 mluchau@nmsu.edu Kelly Brooks 527-7650 kebrooks@nmsu.edu

N213 Delta Zeta Sorority Sylvia Bynes 635-9459 happytrailsnm@comcast.net

657 Devasthali Adam Labe 646-1705 adamlabe@nmsu.edu Julia Barello 646-2728 jbarello@nmsu.edu

56 Dove Hall Danielle Gibbs 646-1613 dmgibbs@nmsu.edu

338 Educational Services Center Maria Hernandez 646-7598 mgh1@nmsu.edu Sookie Cordero 646-7526 sookie@nmsu.edu Loretta Campolla 646-2447 locampol@nmsu.edu

363 Engineering Complex I Patricia  Sullivan 646-2913 patsulli@nmsu.edu Monica Dunivan 646-2913 morascon@nmsu.edu Juanita Miller 646-1292 miljgh@nmsu.edu

397 Engineering Complex II (John Whitlock Irma Morales 646-3803 ijmorale@nmsu.edu Stefan Perez 646-3035 skperez@nmsu.edu Juanita Miller 646-1293 miljgh@nmsu.edu
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541 Engineering Complex III Juanita Miller 646-1292 miljgh@nmsu.edu Lisa Higdon 646-2236 lahigdon@nmsu.edu

588 Equine Education Center Celia Morales 646-2514 celiasal@nmsu.edu

269 F&S Charles Strickland Central Plant Victor Palafox 646-3192 vpalafox@nmsu.edu

152 F&S Custodial Quonset Art Lucero 646-8159 artl@nmsu.edu

223 F&S Grounds Quonset Orlando Flores 646-5957 orlaflor@nmsu.edu

221 F&S Office Leslie Crotteau 646-7114 crotteau@nmsu.edu Cecilia Silva 646-7114 cespana@nmsu.edu

158 Fabian Garcia Research Center Anthony Aranda 646-2729 aaranda@nmsu.edu

199 Farm Residence Ray Hamilton 646-4500 rayham@nmsu.edu

153 FATE Warehouse Ada Luz Uribe 646-4389 adauribe@nmsu.edu 

162 Feed Mill Ray Hamilton 646-4500 rayham@nmsu.edu

434 Feed Storage Ray Hamilton 646-4500 rayham@nmsu.edu

342 Field House Herb Taylor 575-644-1272 tdtaylor@nmsu.edu Louis Sandoval 646-6140 mgrlouis@nmsu.edu

373 Fire Department Annex Johnny Carrillo 646-2519 jcarr622@nmsu.edu Stephen Lopez 646-3311 stephenl@nmsu.edu

267 Fire Station Johnny Carrillo 646-2519 jcarr622@nmsu.edu

320 Flammable Storage Dr. Katrina Dool 646-3327 kadoolit@nmsu.edu Andrew Kaczma 646-3327 kaczmare@nmsu.edu

628 Football Office Bldg Herb Taylor 575-644-1272 tdtaylor@nmsu.edu

34 Foster Hall Gloria Franke 646-3915 gfranke@nmsu.edu Jennifer Curtis 646-5611 curtij01@nmsu.edu Charles Shuster 646-3611 cshuster@nmsu.edu

262 Frenger Food Court Jacob Nevarez 646-7966 janevare@nmsu.edu

644 FS Satellite Chilled Water Plant Lorraine Silva 646-1480 lorrsilv@nmsu.edu

569 Fulton Athletics Center Herb Taylor 575-644-1272 tdtaylor@nmsu.edu

569 Fulton Athletics Center - Fulton Bistro Jake Nevarez 646-7306 janevare@nmsu.edu

154 Garcia Center (Annex) Vacant 646-2123

275 Garcia Residence Hall Bud Satterwhite 646-4460 budsatt2@nmsu.edu Daniel Leveille 646-4468 leveille@nmsu.edu

188 Gardiner Hall Marisela Chavez 646-3831 marisech@nmsu.edu Rosa Urioste 646-3882 roschris@nmsu.edu

394C Genesis Center A, B, C, and D Maria Paula Gar 646-6120 garcmari@nmsu.edu

244 Gerald Thomas Hall Pamila Miller 646-3748 pjmiller@nmsu.edu Olga D. Perez 646-1806 olperez@nmsu.edu

244 Gerald Thomas Hall-Aggie Grill Jake Nevarez 646-7306 janevare@nmsu.edu

10 Goddard Hall/Annex Linda Fresques 646-7416 lfresque@nmsu.edu Steven Sandoval 646-5247 spsandov@nmsu.edu

597 Golf Course Clubhouse Jason White 646-3219 jaw@nmsu.edu

414 Greek Complex - 500-899 Daniel Leveille 646-3202 leveille@nmsu.edu Bud Satterwhite 646-4460 budsatt2@nmsu.edu

271-274 Greek Complex - All Daniel Leveille 646-3202 leveille@nmsu.edu Bud Satterwhite 646-4460 budsatt2@nmsu.edu

245 GT, Tejada Bldg. Extension Annex Pamila Miller 646-3748 pjmiller@nmsu.edu Celia Morales 646-2514 celiasal@nmsu.edu Robert Eres 646-3454 rderes@nmsu.edu

288 Guthrie Hall Yvonne Mendoz 646-5431 ymendoza@nmsu.edu

172 Hadley Hall Anne Comeau-Phillips 646-2431 acomeau@nmsu.edu Vacant Lydia Duran 646-2036 lbduran@nmsu.edu

323 Hardman Jacobs Undergraduate Learning Alana Sotelo 646-3137 asotelo@nmsu.edu Alam Lambeth 646-4248 alambeth@nmsu.edu Brenda Purcell 646-4864 bpurcell@nmsu.edu

198 Hay Barn Ray Hamilton 646-4500 rayham@nmsu.edu

590 Health & Social Services Anthony Castro 646-3526 rcastro@nmsu.edu Maribel Lopez 646-3526 mkeeper@nmsu.edu

619 Health & Social Services Annex Anthony Castro 646-3526 rcastro@nmsu.edu Maribel Lopez 646-3526 mkeeper@nmsu.edu

590 Health & Social Services-Aggie Canteen Jake Nevarez 646-7306 janevare@nmsu.edu

467 Housing Warehouse/Mail Services Daniel Leveille 646-3202 leveille@nmsu.edu Bud Satterwhite 646-4460 budsatt2@nmsu.edu

388 HRL South Campus Office Bud Satterwhite 646-4460 budsatt2@nmsu.edu Daniel Leveille 646-4468 leveille@nmsu.edu

359- J. Gordon Watts Entomology Laboratories David Thompson 575-644-8498 dathomps@nmsu.edu

321 James B. Delamater-Activity Center Antenor Benzon 646-2270 anbenzon@nmsu.edu

190 Jett Annex Margaret Vasquez 646-3502 mkomva@nmsu.edu Juanita Miller 646-1294 miljgh@nmsu.edu

189 Jett Hall Margaret Vasquez 646-3502 mkomva@nmsu.edu Carol Dyer 646-1214 ckane@nmsu.edu Juanita Miller 646-1292 miljgh@nmsu.edu

290 Judging Feeding Pens/Maternity Barn Ray Hamilton 646-4500 rayham@nmsu.edu

658 Juniper Hall Bud Satterwhite 646-4460 budsatt2@nmsu.edu Daniel Leveille 646-4468 leveille@nmsu.edu

33 Kent Hall Kristin Otto 646-5161  krotto@nmsu.edu

368 Knox Hall Celia Morales 646-2514 celiasal@nmsu.edu Donna Medina 646-2245 gdmedina@nmsu.edu

306 Leyendecker Plant Science Research Cent Dave Lowry 646-2281 treu17@nmsu.edu

195 Livestock Judging Pavilion Celia Morales 646-2514 celiasal@nmsu.edu
166 Livestock Office/ Old Dairy Storage Ray Hamilton 646-4500 rayham@nmsu.edu

342 Memorial Stadium/Press Box Herb Taylor 575-644-1272 tdtaylor@nmsu.edu

161 Memorial Tower Anthony Castro 646-3526 rcastro@nmsu.edu Maribel Lopez 646-3526 mkeeper@nmsu.edu

2 of 4

mailto:miljgh@nmsu.edu
mailto:lahigdon@nmsu.edu
mailto:celiasal@nmsu.edu
mailto:markb@nmsu.edu
mailto:artl@nmsu.edu
mailto:orlaflor@nmsu.edu
mailto:crotteau@nmsu.edu
mailto:cespana@nmsu.edu
mailto:aaranda@nmsu.edu
mailto:rayham@nmsu.edu
mailto:adauribe@nmsu.edu
mailto:rayham@nmsu.edu
mailto:rayham@nmsu.edu
mailto:tdtaylor@nmsu.edu
mailto:mgrlouis@nmsu.edu
mailto:jcarr622@nmsu.edu
mailto:stephenl@nmsu.edu
mailto:jcarr622@nmsu.edu
mailto:kadoolit@nmsu.edu
mailto:kaczmare@nmsu.edu
mailto:tdtaylor@nmsu.edu
mailto:gfranke@nmsu.edu
mailto:curtij01@nmsu.edu
mailto:cshuster@nmsu.edu
mailto:janevare@nmsu.edu
mailto:lorrsilv@nmsu.edu
mailto:tdtaylor@nmsu.edu
mailto:janevare@nmsu.edu
mailto:budsatt2@nmsu.edu
mailto:leveille@nmsu.edu
mailto:marisech@nmsu.edu
mailto:roschris@nmsu.edu
mailto:garcmari@nmsu.edu
mailto:pjmiller@nmsu.edu
mailto:olperez@nmsu.edu
mailto:janevare@nmsu.edu
mailto:lfresque@nmsu.edu
mailto:spsandov@nmsu.edu
mailto:jaw@nmsu.edu
mailto:gblock@nmsu.edu
mailto:budsatt2@nmsu.edu
mailto:gblock@nmsu.edu
mailto:budsatt2@nmsu.edu
mailto:pjmiller@nmsu.edu
mailto:celiasal@nmsu.edu
mailto:rderes@nmsu.edu
mailto:ymendoza@nmsu.edu
mailto:acomeau@nmsu.edu
mailto:lbduran@nmsu.edu
mailto:asotelo@nmsu.edu
mailto:alambeth@nmsu.edu
mailto:bpurcell@nmsu.edu
mailto:rayham@nmsu.edu
mailto:mlangfor@nmsu.edu
mailto:mkeeper@nmsu.edu
mailto:mlangfor@nmsu.edu
mailto:mkeeper@nmsu.edu
mailto:janevare@nmsu.edu
mailto:gblock@nmsu.edu
mailto:budsatt2@nmsu.edu
mailto:budsatt2@nmsu.edu
mailto:leveille@nmsu.edu
mailto:dathomps@nmsu.edu
mailto:anbenzon@nmsu.edu
mailto:mkomva@nmsu.edu
mailto:miljgh@nmsu.edu
mailto:mkomva@nmsu.edu
mailto:ckane@nmsu.edu
mailto:miljgh@nmsu.edu
mailto:rayham@nmsu.edu
mailto:budsatt2@nmsu.edu
mailto:leveille@nmsu.edu
mailto:amstrank@nmsu.edu
mailto:keener@nmsu.edu
mailto:gdmedina@nmsu.edu
mailto:treu17@nmsu.edu
mailto:celiasal@nmsu.edu
mailto:rayham@nmsu.edu
mailto:tdtaylor@nmsu.edu
mailto:mlangfor@nmsu.edu
mailto:mkeeper@nmsu.edu


Facilities and Services Building Monitor List
August 31, 2020

Bldg. Building Monitor Name
Office

Phone #
Email Monitor Name Phone # Email Monitor Name Phone # Email

Correspondance OnlyPrimary Back-up

372 Metabolism & Physiology Lab Ray Hamilton 646-4500 rayham@nmsu.edu

83 Milton Hall David Chavez 646-1402 dchavez@nmsu.edu Magdalena 646-2222 magdrosa@nmsu.edu Barbara Franco 646-6139 bafranco@nmsu.edu

389 Music Building Rena Crollett 646-2421 crollett@nmsu.edu

36 Nason House Cindy Garrett 646-7041 clgarret@nmsu.edu

164 Neale Hall Celia Morales 646-2514 celiasal@nmsu.edu 

2 Nematology Lab Jacqueline Beacham 575-639-3327 jtrojan@nmsu.edu Larry Blackwell 646-6339 larry@nmsu.edu

330 NMDA Paul Gonzales 646-8002 pgonzales@nmsu.edu

643 NMDA Addition Paul Gonzales 646-1598 pgonzales@nmsu.edu

287 O'Donnell Hall Amanda Romer 646-5858 amromero@nmsu.edu

287 O'Donnell Hall-Subway Jake Nevarez 646-7306 janevare@nmsu.edu

179 O'Loughlin House Christina Gomez 646-3635 chgomez@nmsu.edu

284 Pan American Center Michael Smith 646-7516 micsmith@nmsu.edu Chris Heyser 646-7515 cheyser@nmsu.edu

348 Passive Solar (Roof Pond House) Carolyn Aragon 646-1727 caragon@nmsu.edu

249 Pete V. Domenici Hall Yvonne Mendoz 646-5431 ymendoza@nmsu.edu

426 PGEL - Food Safety Lab Willis Fedio 646-7582 wifedio@nmsu.edu Olga D Perez 646-1806 olperez@nmsu.edu Pamila Miller 646-5848 pjmiller@nmsu.edu

390 PGEL - Greenhouses Jacqueline Beacham 575-639-3327 jtrojan@nmsu.edu Patti Havstad 646-7215 phavstad@nmsu.edu

426 PGEL - Plant Genetics Eng Lab Ruben Zapata 646-7345 rzapata@nmsu.edu

604 Pinon Hall Bud Satterwhite 646-4460 budsatt2@nmsu.edu Daniel Leveille 646-4468 leveille@nmsu.edu

366 President's Residence Kimberly Altamirano 646-7942 kaltamir@nmsu.edu    

263 PSL Clinton P. Anderson Hall Steve Chavez 646-9100 stevec@nmsu.edu

211 Rentfrow Gym Joseph Berning 646-3660 jberning@nmsu.edu Ray Backlund 646-6002 rayback@nmsu.edu Phillip Post 646-4067 ppost@nmsu.edu

79
Rhodes Garrett Hamiel Residence Hall-

80/244
Bud Satterwhite 646-4460 budsatt2@nmsu.edu Daniel Leveille 646-4468 leveille@nmsu.edu

441 Rodeo Arena Supervisor's Trailer Logan Corbett 646-3659 lcorbett@nmsu.edu

391 Science Hall Dennis Giever 646-2750 dgiever@nmsu.edu Dominic Simon 646-5130 domsimon@nmsu.edu

194 Sheep Barn Ray Hamilton 646-4500 rayham@nmsu.edu

551 Skeen Hall Patti Havstad 646-7215 phavstad@nmsu.edu Pam Miller 646-3748 pjmiller@nmsu.edu

554 Softball Clubhouse Herb Taylor 575-644-1272 tdtaylor@nmsu.edu

369 Southwest Technology Development Olga Lavrova 646-2611 olavrova@nmsu.edu

652 Spiritual Center Jacob Nevarez 646-7966 janevare@nmsu.edu

282 Stucky Hall Vacant 646-4337

212 Sugerman Space Grant Building Joylynn Watkins 646-6414 jwatkins@nmsu.edu

206 Sutherland Village Bud Satterwhite 646-4460 budsatt2@nmsu.edu Daniel Leveille 646-4468 leveille@nmsu.edu

196 Swine Barn Ray Hamilton 646-4500 rayham@nmsu.edu

601 Tennis Center Herb Taylor 575-644-1272 tdtaylor@nmsu.edu

385 Theatre Arts Scene Shop Bldg. 1 Dave Hereford 646-5040 dherefor@nmsu.edu Jim Billings 646-5041 jbilling@nmsu.edu

301 Thomas & Brown Jennifer Schotzko 646-3117  schotzko@nmsu.edu Jennifer 646-3117 Steve Stochaj 646-3115 sstochaj@nmsu.edu

214 Tom Fort Village Bud Satterwhite 646-4460 budsatt2@nmsu.edu Daniel Leveille 646-4468 leveille@nmsu.edu

Track Facility Herb Taylor 575-644-1272 tdtaylor@nmsu.edu

222 University Material Services Ed Allbright 646-1642 edall@nmsu.edu

30 University Police Rosario Barela 646-4533 chayobar@nmsu.edu Chief Stephen Lopez 646-3311 stephenl@nmsu.edu

246 Urban Entomology Alvaro Romero 646-5550 aromero2@nmsu.edu

N101 USDA Cotton Gin Derek Whitelock 526-6381 dwhitelo@nmsu.edu  Tye Lightfoot 526-6381 tlightfo@nmsu.edu

462 Vista Del Monte K,M,N, & P Bud Satterwhite 646-4460 budsatt2@nmsu.edu Daniel Leveille 646-4468 leveille@nmsu.edu

526 Vista Del Monte Q,R,S,T,U,V,W, & X Bud Satterwhite 646-4460 budsatt2@nmsu.edu Daniel Leveille 646-4468 leveille@nmsu.edu

276 Walden Hall Maria Sanchez 646-7137 msanchez@nmsu.edu Alex Alvarado 646-6271 rodralva@nmsu.edu

313 Weed Science Lab at Leyendecker Brian Schutte 646-7082 bschutte@nmsu.edu  

355 Wells Hall Steven Stochaj 646-3115 sstochaj@nmsu.edu Adam Lambe 646-1705 adamlabe@nmsu.edu Julia Barello 646-2728 jbarello@nmsu.edu

35 William B.  Conroy Honors Center Maricruz Aguila 646-2005 maricagu@nmsu.edu Tim Ketelaar 575-405- ketelaar@nmsu.edu

371 Wind Tunnel/Research Bldg. Andrew Kaczma 646-3327 kaczmare@nmsu.edu Fangjun Shu 646-2118 shu@nmsu.edu

585 Wooton Hall (Jornada USDA Exp. Range) Charlene Gambo 646-4842 charhrsn@nmsu.edu

32 Young Hall Patti Alarcon 646-4030 palarcon@nmsu.edu
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